
Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader Price2 DIFF

B0057 11-CHALI 2 26201 CAMPCO25918 283

B0031 11-CHALI 3 23099 SKH 22669 430

B0001 11-CHALI 1 22596 RT 22339 257

B0010 11-CHALI 1 22509 LUCKY 22409 100

B0011 11-CHALI 1 21809 TAMIM 21599 210

B0032 ARAGERE 3 19189 LUCKY 19189 0

B0056 ARECANUT1 27169 BST 26889 280

B0021 B.G. 2 22169 DEEPA 21899 270

B0048 B.G. 1 22166 DEEPA 22099 67

B0054 B.G. 1 21209 LUCKY 21099 110

B0024 B.G. 1 17828 SKS 17699 129

B0051 CH.KEMP 1 22929 LUCKY 22299 630

B0037 CHALI 10 27099 BST 26898 201

B0038 CHALI 3 27069 BST 26901 168

B0053 CHALI 5 27069 BST 27038 31

B0013 CHALI 10 26869 BST 26778 91

B0055 CHALI 4 26799 VRK 26498 301

B0049 CHALI 2 26601 CAMPCO26498 103

B0022 CHALI 8 26398 TSS 26319 79

B0027 CHALI 1 24269 LUCKY 23799 470

B0050 CHALI 4 23360 DEEPA 23129 231

B0041 CHALI 2 23282 SKH 23246 36

B0025 CHALI 2 23099 SKH 23079 20

B0043 CHURU 1 14618 ATH 14199 419

B0020 LA KOKA 1 19609 LUCKY 19432 177

B0047 LA KOKA 1 18879 ATH 18699 180

B0023 LA KOKA 1 18699 MAHEK 18299 400

B0029 LA KOKA 1 12699 MAHEK 12649 50

B0018 BETTE 1 27199 ESS(R) 26908 291

B0030 BETTE 9 27009 MADHU 26899 110

BASIC SET 

TSS 07-01-2016



B0039 BETTE 1 26008 MHCO 25798 210

B0042 BETTE 1 25899 MADHU 24699 1200

B0058 BT RASHI 1 27099 ESS(R) 26998 101

B0004 BT RASHI 1 25899 MADHU 25199 700

B0015 K.G. 1 20389 SINDHURA19369 1020

B0003 K.G. 1 20289 SINDHURA20019 270

B0046 K.G. 1 19699 NGB 19319 380

B0009 K.G. 1 18801 CSTS 18689 112

B0016 KE.BETTE 1 25908 TSS 25899 9

B0035 KE.BETTE 2 25658 TSS 24899 759

B0044 KE.BETTE 1 23199 TAMIM 23099 100

B0007 MURI 1 25599 ESS(R) 25228 371

B0005 MURI 1 24899 MADHU 24533 366

B0017 MURI 1 21219 SKS 20969 250

B0008 MURI 1 21199 SKH 21113 86

B0052 NEW RASHI2 28019 SG 27799 220

B0012 NEW RASHI5 27819 SG 27678 141

B0014 NEW RASHI7 27799 SG 27558 241

B0034 NEW RASHI2 27799 SG 27699 100

B0040 NEW RASHI1 27699 ESS(R) 27558 141

B0036 NEW RASHI6 27558 TSS 27499 59

B0033 NEW RASHI4 27299 MADHU 27099 200

B0026 RASHI 3 27599 ESS(R) 27299 300

B0002 RASHI 1 27499 ESS(R) 27399 100

B0006 RASHI 2 27399 ESS(R) 27258 141

B0019 RASHI 1 27319 MADHU 27198 121

B0045 RASHI 5 26809 DEVA 26099 710

B0028 RASHI 1 23369 SINDHURA22699 670

140

Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader1A C

SET - 1

TSS 07-01-2016



B0057 11-CHALI 2 26201 CAMPCO 2

B0031 11-CHALI 3 23099 SKH 3

B0001 11-CHALI 1 22596 RT 1

B0010 11-CHALI 1 22509 LUCKY 1

B0011 11-CHALI 1 21809 TAMIM 1 8

B0032 ARAGERE 3 19189 LUCKY 3 3

B0056 ARECANUT1 27169 BST 1 1

B0021 B.G. 2 22169 DEEPA 3

B0048 B.G. 1 22166 DEEPA

B0054 B.G. 1 21209 LUCKY 1

B0024 B.G. 1 17828 SKS 1 5

B0051 CH.KEMP 1 22929 LUCKY 1 1

B0037 CHALI 10 27099 BST 28

B0038 CHALI 3 27069 BST

B0053 CHALI 5 27069 BST

B0013 CHALI 10 26869 BST

B0055 CHALI 4 26799 VRK 4

B0049 CHALI 2 26601 CAMPCO 2

B0022 CHALI 8 26398 TSS 8

B0027 CHALI 1 24269 LUCKY 1

B0050 CHALI 4 23360 DEEPA 4

B0041 CHALI 2 23282 SKH 4

B0025 CHALI 2 23099 SKH 51

B0043 CHURU 1 14618 ATH 1 1

B0020 LA KOKA 1 19609 LUCKY 1

B0047 LA KOKA 1 18879 ATH 1

B0023 LA KOKA 1 18699 MAHEK 2

B0029 LA KOKA 1 12699 MAHEK 4

B0018 BETTE 1 27199 ESS(R) 1

B0030 BETTE 9 27009 MADHU 10

B0039 BETTE 1 26008 MHCO 1

B0042 BETTE 1 25899 MADHU 12

B0058 BT RASHI 1 27099 ESS(R) 1



B0004 BT RASHI 1 25899 MADHU 1 2

B0015 K.G. 1 20389 SINDHURA 2

B0003 K.G. 1 20289 SINDHURA

B0046 K.G. 1 19699 NGB 1

B0009 K.G. 1 18801 CSTS 1 4

B0016 KE.BETTE 1 25908 TSS 3

B0035 KE.BETTE 2 25658 TSS

B0044 KE.BETTE 1 23199 TAMIM 1 4

B0007 MURI 1 25599 ESS(R) 1

B0005 MURI 1 24899 MADHU 1

B0017 MURI 1 21219 SKS 1

B0008 MURI 1 21199 SKH 1 4

B0052 NEW RASHI2 28019 SG 16

B0012 NEW RASHI5 27819 SG

B0014 NEW RASHI7 27799 SG

B0034 NEW RASHI2 27799 SG

B0040 NEW RASHI1 27699 ESS(R) 1

B0036 NEW RASHI6 27558 TSS 6

B0033 NEW RASHI4 27299 MADHU 4 27

B0026 RASHI 3 27599 ESS(R) 6

B0002 RASHI 1 27499 ESS(R)

B0006 RASHI 2 27399 ESS(R)

B0019 RASHI 1 27319 MADHU 1

B0045 RASHI 5 26809 DEVA 5

B0028 RASHI 1 23369 SINDHURA 1 13

140 140 140

Trader BAG Comdty

ATH 1 CHURU

ATH 1 LA KOKA

SET - 2
TSS SIRSI 07-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC  WISE 

TRADER PURCHASE 

SORTED



BST 1 ARECANUT

BST 28 CHALI

CAMPCO 2 11-CHALI

CAMPCO 2 CHALI

CSTS 1 K.G.

DEEPA 3 B.G.

DEEPA 4 CHALI

DEVA 5 RASHI

ESS(R) 1 BETTE

ESS(R) 1 BT RASHI

ESS(R) 1 MURI

ESS(R) 1 NEW RASHI

ESS(R) 6 RASHI

LUCKY 1 11-CHALI

LUCKY 3 ARAGERE

LUCKY 1 B.G.

LUCKY 1 CH.KEMP

LUCKY 1 CHALI

LUCKY 1 LA KOKA

MADHU 10 BETTE

MADHU 1 BT RASHI

MADHU 1 MURI

MADHU 4 NEW RASHI

MADHU 1 RASHI

MAHEK 2 LA KOKA

MHCO 1 BETTE

NGB 1 K.G.

RT 1 11-CHALI

SG 16 NEW RASHI

SINDHURA2 K.G.

SINDHURA1 RASHI

SKH 3 11-CHALI

SKH 4 CHALI



SKH 1 MURI

SKS 1 B.G.

SKS 1 MURI

TAMIM 1 11-CHALI

TAMIM 1 KE.BETTE

TSS 8 CHALI

TSS 3 KE.BETTE

TSS 6 NEW RASHI

VRK 4 CHALI

140

Comm BAG Trader

11-CHALI 8 TAMIM

ARAGERE 3 LUCKY

ARECANUT1 BST

B.G. 5 SKS

BETTE 12 MADHU

BT RASHI 2 MADHU

CH.KEMP 1 LUCKY

CHALI 51 SKH

CHURU 1 ATH

K.G. 4 CSTS

KE.BETTE 4 TAMIM

LA KOKA 4 MAHEK

MURI 4 SKH

NEW RASHI27 MADHU

RASHI 13 SINDHURA

140

SET - 3

TSS SIRSI 07-01-2016 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED

SET - 4



Trader bag

BST 29

MADHU 17

TSS 17

SG 16

ESS(R) 10

LUCKY 8

SKH 8

DEEPA 7

DEVA 5

CAMPCO 4

VRK 4

SINDHURA3

ATH 2

MAHEK 2

SKS 2

TAMIM 2

CSTS 1

MHCO 1

NGB 1

RT 1

140

Trader bag

TSS SIRSI 07-01-

2016 RANK 

WISE BAGS 

TRADER 

SORTED

SET - 5

TSS SIRSI 07-01-

2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 

SORTED



ATH 2

BST 29

CAMPCO 4

CSTS 1

DEEPA 7

DEVA 5

ESS(R) 10

LUCKY 8

MADHU 17

MAHEK 2

MHCO 1

NGB 1

RT 1

SG 16

SINDHURA3

SKH 8

SKS 2

TAMIM 2

TSS 17

VRK 4

140

Comm bags

CHALI 51

NEW RASHI27

RASHI 13

BETTE 12

11-CHALI 8

B.G. 5

SET - 6

TSS SIRSI 07-01-

2016 RANK 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



K.G. 4

KE.BETTE 4

LA KOKA 4

MURI 4

ARAGERE 3

BT RASHI 2

ARECANUT1

CH.KEMP 1

CHURU 1

140

Comm bags

11-CHALI 8

ARAGERE 3

ARECANUT1

B.G. 5

BETTE 12

BT RASHI 2

CH.KEMP 1

CHALI 51

CHURU 1

K.G. 4

KE.BETTE 4

LA KOKA 4

MURI 4

NEW RASHI27

RASHI 13

140

SET - 7
TSS SIRSI 07-01-

2016 

ALPHABETIC 

WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED


